



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1833 of 2025

BIHARILAL @ SANTOSH YADAV versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

08/12/2025	Mr. Ravindra Sharma, learned counsel for appellant. Mr. Pragya Shrivastava, Dy. G.A. for the State. At the request of the learned counsel for appellant, list this case in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge