



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1788 of 2025

TUNNA @ ANIL RATHORE versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

CRA/1833/2025

Order Sheet

18/03/2026	Mr. Ravindra Sharma, Counsel for the appellants. Mr. Jitendra Shrivastava, G.A. along with Mr. Suresh Tandan, Panel Lawyer for the State. As prayed by counsel for the appellant, list this case in the second week of April, 2026. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge

Madhurima